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Braintree

Canton
Cohasset

Foxboro
Hingham
Medfield

Norwell

Norwood

Quincy

Randolph

Sharon

Walpole

Westwood

Weymouth

Norwood
Quincy
Quincy
Randolph
Weymouth
Weymouth

QUINCY WIC NUTRITION PROGRAM
121 Whitwell Street -- 617-376-8701

Shaw’s
4 Stop & Shop
Target

Shaw’s

Shaw’s
4 Stop & Shop

4 Stop & Shop
+Stop & Shop
4+Shaws

Big Y
+Stop & Shop

BigY
Shaw’s
Stop & Shop

BigY

Palmer Street Market
Star Market

+Stop & Shop

Roche Brothers
+Stop & Shop

Shaw’s

Shaw’s

Stop & Shop
+Wal-Mart
Supercenter
+Big Y

Roche Brothers

QUINCYWIC.ORG

Grocery Stores

125 Pearl Street, 02184
300 Grove Street, 02184
250 Granite Street, 02184

95 Washington Street, 02021

739 C.J. Cush, Hwy, 02025
400 C.J. Cush, Hwy, 02025

141 Main Street, Rte. 140, 02035
Lincoln Plaza, Rt. 3A, 02043
230 Main St., 02052

Washington and Pond Streets, 02061
468 Washington Street, 02061

434 Walpole Street, Rt. 1A, 02062
134 Nahatan Street, 02062
1415 Providence Hwy 02062

475 Hancock Street, 02171
231 Palmer Street, 02169
130 Granite Street, 02169
495 Southern Artery, 02169
101 Falls Blvd., 02169

65 Newport Ave., 02170

121 Memorial Drive, 02368

780 South Main Street, 02067

Route 1A, Main Street, 02081
550 Providence Highway, 02081
999 Providence Hwy, Rt. 1, 02081

338 Washington St., 02090

781-356-4467
781-356-1730
781-817-8809

781-828-1446

781-383-2315
781-383-2101

508-543-5791

781-749-1143

508-359-8713

781-681-9440
781-982-9876

781-769-0905
781-762-0610
781-255-1141

617-769-0088
617-471-1253
617-770-0841
617-773-4510
617-471-0500
617-328-4477

781-963-6995

781-784-5995

508-668-7722
508-668-4144
508-660-9710

781-326-9303

Shaw’s 610 Middle Street, 02189 781-331-5108
+Stop & Shop 700 Middle Street, 02189 781-331-9565
Pharmacies ¥ ¥ FOR FORMULA ONLY ¥ ¥
CVS Pharmacy 136 Nahatan Street, 02062 781-769-8336
CVS Pharmacy 42 Beale Street, 02170 617-773-8557
CVS Pharmacy 626 Southern Artery, 02169 617-472-7592
CVS Pharmacy 171 North Main Street, 02368 781-963-3909
CVS Pharmacy 500 Washington Street, 02188 781-337-8010
CVS Pharmacy 737 Bridge Street, 02191 781-331-6846
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4 These grocery stores also accept “pharmacy only” formula.
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A Massachusetts WIC Program
W'c PARTICIPANT COMPLAINT FORM

Fill out top part only

Date of Problem: Time of Problem

Name of Store:

Address:

Person/s involved (cashier name or number, manager name, etc.):

Describe the problem:

Date complaint filed with WIC

Confidential Information
Your Name

Address

Phone Number

Date Store Contacted
Store Response

Client contacted if appropriate

Date
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